
From: 
Sent: Tuesday, February 17, 2015 6:07 PM 
To: jeevacation@gmail.com 
Subject: today's looker 

today's looker 
also supposed to be on Council on foreign Relations son clerked for John Roberts a few yrs ago ... now at Latham 

Roman Martinez IV 
Born: c. 1948 

Gender: Male 
Race or Ethnicity: Hispanic 
Occupation: Business 
Party Affiliation: Republican 
Nationality: United States 
Executive summary: Former Partner, Lehman Brothers 

University: Boston College 
University: MBA, Wharton School, University of Pennsylvania 

Lehman Brothers <http://www.nndb.com/company/816/000052660/> Managing Director (1978.2003) 
Lehman Brothers <http://www.nndb.com/company/816/000052660/> Investment Banker (1971-78) 
Member of the Board of Alliant Techsystems <http://www.nndb.com/company/746/000124374/> (2004-) 
Member of the Board of CIGNA <http://www.nndb.com/company/372/000058198/> (2005-) 
Member of the Board of GreenPoint Financial Corporation (2004-) 
Bill Bradley for President <http://www.nndb.com/org/105/000172586/> 
International Rescue Committee <http://www.nndb.com/org/353/000122984/> Board of Directors 
John McCain 2008 <http://www.nndb.com/org/519/000168015/> 
McCain for Senate '98 <http://www.nndb.com/org/964/000172448/> 
New York Presbyterian Hospital <http://www.nndb.com/org/526/000126148/> Trustee 
Romney for President <http://www.nndb.com/org/745/000167244/> 
Straight Talk Americ <http://www.nndb.com/org/594/000165099/> 
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